
APPOMATTOX TOWN PLANNING COMMISSION  - 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Location:   
Appomattox Municipal Building, 210 Linden Street, Appomattox, Virginia 

 
 

January 2026 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

July 2026 
Tuesday, July 7, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
February 2026 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
August 2026 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 
 

March 2026 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
September 2026 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 
 

April 2026 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
October 2026 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 
 

May 2026 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
November 2026 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 
 

June 2026 
Tuesday, June 2, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 
December 2026 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 


